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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Iiird Year B.Sc. (Hons) Computer Sciences

2015/2603

2015/2604
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2015/2627

2015/2628
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2015/2634
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2015/2639

2015/2641

2015/2642

2015/2643

2015/2644

2015/2645

2015/2646

2015/2647

2015/2648

2015/2650

2015/2651

Roll No

TARUN BISHT

VIPUL KUMAR

SIMRAN CHAWLA

ANSHULA SACHDEVA

SONALI GOYAL

RENUKA TYAGI

STUTI SHARMA

HARSH KUMAR

MOIRANGTHEM AMARJEET SINGH

PRADEEP KUMAR YADAV

HARSHIT SINGH

JYOTI

KRISHNA KUMAR

VAISHALI CHAWLA

MOH. MONISH

SWATI

ANKUSH SHARMA

AYUSH GUPTA

ASHWIN UPADHYAY

RITIKA KUMARI

VARSHA RANI

KSHITIJ PRATAP SINGH

JITIN ARORA

SHRUTI KATYAL

KUSHAAL CHAWLA

MOHD. SHUAIB

BONELA PRASHANTH

YATIN KAPOOR

LAKSHYA KUMAR SHARMA

CHATLA GANESH REDDY

SHUBHAM TANWAR

ABHAY PRAKASH

Name

39

86

8

78

32

9

23

17

9

40

40

7

1

82

1

67

62

2

32

17
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8
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65

23

0

43
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52

81

24
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2015/2653

2015/2655

2015/2656

2015/2658

2015/2661

2015/2663

2015/2664

2015/2665

2015/2666

2015/2667

2015/2668

2015/2669

2015/2672

2015/2675

2015/2676

2015/2677

2015/2678

2015/2679

2015/2680

2015/2681

2015/2682

2015/2683

2015/2684

2015/2685

2015/2686

2015/2687

2015/2688

2015/2689

2015/2690

2015/2691

Roll No

SHREYA HERENZ

RAUNAQ PAHWA

NISHTHA GUPTA

SUVIDHA AGARWAL

NITIN KUMAR

SOMYA TANWAR

AKASH KUMAR PURBEY

HARDIK DHAYAL

SAURABH YADAV

RASHMI KESHRI

ARUN KUMAR

VIVEK SINGH RANA

ABHISHEK TUSHAR PASWAN

HIMANSHU ADHIKARI

KARAN SAGAR

KANAV MALHOTRA

SUKIRAT SINGH

ANMOL GOEL

SHUBHAM KAKKAR

MEDHA GULATI

AVISHI GOYAL

RUCHIN JAIN

SONALI GUPTA

PRINCE MITTAL

JIGYASA AGARWAL

YASH GOSWAMI

BRAJESH SHAKYA

DINESH KUMAR

MATWLLAH SAMSOOR

SAYED SOROUSH

Name

3

0

6

43

20

61

35

16

24

39

16

29

10

57

37

36

20

73

2

44

8

29

0

27

18

28

27

12

6

4
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